1
For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
0.5mm Contact Spacing, ZIF Type Board To FPC Connectors
Slide SMT Type
EFC-PT24 SERIES (SU/SD/S)
■ FEATURES
� 0.5mm contact spacing

For the latest product information, Please visit our website at http://www.ece.com.tw
Connector
■ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
EFC - PT24 - SD  18  H2A - 44Z - E  2000
No. of Connectors
2000: SU**H2A & SD**H2A
Package Type:
E: Embossed Type
Plating Type:
31Z: Tin over Ni
44Z: Au over Ni (For H2A Type)
42Z: Au over Ni (For V4B & V4C Type)
Height:
H2A: Right Angle Height 2.0mm (Slide Type)
V4B: 1st pin bottom right slide width 3.25mm
V4C: 1st pin bottom left slide width 3.25mm
No. of Contacts:
04:4Pin. ~ 60:60Pin.
Contact Configuration:
SU: Slide Type, Up-side contact
SD: Slide Type, Down-side contact
S: Slide Type, Vertical
Series Name: PT24
Model Name: EFC: FFC / FPC Connectors